NEW-069-2 (06/2015)
PAGE 1 OF 6
Series: DRXL 10:1
Shank Dia. Range: 4mm-10mm
Drill Dia. Range: 4mm-10mm
Max DOC Range: 50mm-122mm
Overall Length Range: 105mm-190mm
Series: DRXL 15:1

Length
L3
Overall
Length
14
0° D1
(h8)
L1
L2
L3
D2
(h6)
SERIES DRXL
SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS 10:1 GEOMETRY
Coolant Drilling
DRXL0400050U0R01 IN2005 0.157 4.00mm 4mm Cyl 50.00mm 55.00mm 105.00mm
DRXL0500060U1R01 IN2005 0.197 5.00mm 5mm Cyl 60.00mm 65.00mm 115.00mm
DRXL0600075T7R01 IN2005 0.236 6.00mm 6mm Cyl 75.00mm 80.00mm 130.00mm
DRXL0700085UAR01 IN2005 0.276 7.00mm 7mm Cyl 85.00mm 90.00mm 140.00mm
DRXL0800097T0R01 IN2005 0.315 8.00mm 6mm Cyl 97.00mm 105.00mm 155.00mm
DRXL0900107U9R01 IN2005 0.354 9.00mm 9mm Cyl 107.00mm 115.00mm 170.00mm
DRXL1000122T1R01 IN2005 0.394 10.00mm 10mm Cyl 122.00mm 130.00mm 190.00mm
Part Number
D1
Drill Diameter
(inch)

Length
L3
Overall
Length
14
0° D1
(h8)
L1
L2
L3
D2
(h6)
SERIES DRXL
SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS 15:1 GEOMETRY
Coolant Drilling
DRXL0400070U0R01 IN2005 0.157 4.00mm 4mm Cyl 70.00mm 75.00mm 125.00mm
DRXL0500085U1R01 IN2005 0.196 5.00mm 5mm Cyl 85.00mm 90.00mm 140.00mm
DRXL0600105T7R01 IN2005 0.236 6.00mm 6mm Cyl 105.00mm 110.00mm 160.00mm
DRXL0700120UAR01 IN2005 0.275 7.00mm 7mm Cyl 120.00mm 125.00mm 175.00mm
DRXL0800137T0R01 IN2005 0.314 8.00mm 8mm Cyl 137.00mm 145.00mm 195.00mm
DRXL0900152U9R01 IN2005 0.354 9.00mm 9mm Cyl 152.00mm 160.00mm 220.00mm
DRXL1000172T1R01 IN2005 0.394 10.00mm 10mm Cyl 172.00mm 180.00mm 240.00mm
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-069-2 (06/2015)
PAGE  3 OF 6

L1
L2
L3
D2
(h6)
SERIES DRXL
SOLID CARBIDE DRILLS 20:1 GEOMETRY
Coolant Drilling
DRXL0400070U0R01 4mm 4mm Cyl 85.00mm 90.00mm 140.00mm
DRXL0500100U1R01 5mm 5mm Cyl 110.00mm 115.00mm 165.00mm
DRXL0600120T7R01 6mm 6mm Cyl 135.00mm 140.00mm 190.00mm
DRXL0635127R6R01 0.250 .250" Cyl 5.00 inch 5.90 inch 7.87 inch
DRXL0700140UAR01 7mm 7mm Cyl 155.00mm 160.00mm 210.00mm
DRXL0793158R7R01 0.312 .312" Cyl 6.24 inch 7.08 inch 9.05 inch
DRXL0800160T0R01 8mm 8mm Cyl 172.00mm 180.00mm 230.00mm
DRXL0900180U9R01 9mm 9mm Cyl 197.00mm 205.00mm 265.00mm
DRXL0952190R8R01 0.375 .375" Cyl 7.50 inch 8.46 inch 10.82 inch
DRXL1000200T1R01 10mm 10mm Cyl 217.00mm 225.00mm 285.00mm
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-069-2 (06/2015)
PAGE  4 OF 6